2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
VN4-L
LED VAPOUR TIGHT LINEAR
IP RATING
67
IP RATING
66

suspended mount included.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
VN4 L
Series Lamp type Lumen package delivered Voltage Colour temperature Options
VN4 L - LED S1 - 3862 lumens (40W)
S2 - 5329 lumens (54W)
S3 - 7131 lumens (75W)
W - 120-277V
H - 347V
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K (standard)
50K - 5000K
L6 - 6' cable length
L10 - 10' cable length
SS - Stainless steel latches
KV - 10kV surge protector
CL - Cold location (-40°C)
EM - �Emergency back up
(from 0°C - 25°C) 120-277V only
DIM2** – �Leading edge dimming
120V only
HT - High ambient temperature (40°C)
TP - Vandal resistant screws
PC - Polycarbonate ribbed frosted lens
SCAL - Smooth clear acrylic lens
SCPL - �Smooth clear polycarbonate
lens
SFPL - �Smooth frosted polycarbonate
lens
ODIM – �Occupancy sensor Bi-level
dimming
OSI* - Occupancy sensor (ON/OFF)
AC - Aviation cable kit)
* To see available options, please consult the OSI selection guide on our website.